QUEENSLAND STATE TITLES CABOOLTURE 2018

Division Name 1 2 3 4 5 Total
MBO Brett Pirlo 98 90 96 98 91 473
Leigh Shevill 87 89 91 91 92 450
Dustyn Olaman 84 91 91 84 91 441
Mark Reinbott 73 96 86 89 94 438
Joshua Fowler 80 87 91 88 92 438
Mark Nicholls 89 87 90 91 80 437
Kent Schellbach 87 91 80 87 90 435
Glenn Bailey 78 88 93 77 84 420
Jonathon Sewell 82 91 86 84 73 416
Mick Anderson 87 86 86 70 86 415
Bailey Draper 78 77 74 70 71 370
Erin Conza 84 59 62 78 70 353
Kynan Bates 50 54 46 51 72 273
Siegfried Sorger 0 0 0 89 100 189
FBO Andrea McFarlane 94 94 96 91 94 469
Elva Smith 82 84 88 79 77 410
Christine Braun 72 80 72 0 0 224
MBR Joshua Smith 92 96 93 87 100 468
[an Ferguson 85 96 96 94 90 461
Walter Dreyer 88 91 94 81 94 448
Danial Mumberson 96 81 96 84 91 448
Jason Sleep 82 92 91 92 85 442
Ray Knight 81 85 76 93 91 426
Daren Boorer 67 77 76 69 80 369
Neal Thackeray 79 72 77 55 71 354
FBR Tennielle Fowler 78 81 91 72 68 390
Mary Porter 72 62 51 67 52 304
Joanna Kelly 23 53 44 38 49 207
MBF Jayden Callon 60 71 84 76 72 363
Dwayne Callon 83 67 75 64 72 361
David Codrington 59 59 75 65 62 320
FBF Krystal Callon 46 41 66 43 33 229
MCU Mark Corner 72 62 64 82 84 364
Graham Kelly 59 72 61 56 66 314
Lachlan Donnelly 36 61 57 53 70 277
FBU Bernadette Teelow 49 62 67 59 63 300
RU Steven Bartley 70 83 83 80 81 397
William Watson 69 72 70 71 85 367
Scott Hayden 59 59 75 78 47 318
Erik Moren 56 59 50 54 48 267
Robin Lee 36 38 49 55 49 227
TRAD Richard Peters 61 73 63 87 67 351

Shane Germain 48 45 60 47 35 235
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[an Brown 86 87 92 98 98 461

Andrew Daw 86 98 89 93 94 460

Chris Smith 82 92 98 91 92 455

Brian McFarlane 94 78 93 90 96 451

Lionel Taylor 81 83 89 81 85 419

Mark Wilcher 92 83 82 81 76 414

Paul Walker 68 70 87 76 82 383

Paul Van Oudtshoorn 66 82 0 82 84 314

Greg Blomfield 65 67 68 46 56 302

SMC Bill Holmes 91 87 88 87 79 432
Frank Healey 87 77 80 87 84 415

Bruce Russek 57 52 71 72 74 326

HC Ricky Kaminski 98 90 94 92 88 462
Stefan Ivanisevic 87 94 98 87 92 458

Danny Oostenbrink 79 96 87 92 98 452

Ryan Corner 83 89 90 98 89 449

Joshua McEwan 87 94 89 91 84 445

Aaron Marriage 90 93 91 76 94 444

Jason Van Hass 80 93 96 89 85 443

Justin Herbohn 84 91 84 85 98 442

Warren Swan 87 94 85 81 94 441

Will Bristow 77 91 89 93 87 437

Mike Curtis 90 89 81 89 87 436

Matt Mason 75 81 91 83 77 407

Greg Fowler 71 77 83 81 86 398

Chris Riley 63 75 69 87 77 371

Colin Doyle 67 72 56 63 48 306

FHC Jessica Lovering 98 98 98 96 98 488
Katrina Lovering 96 92 90 92 96 466

Leahanne Rouse 90 91 91 84 83 439

Sallyanne Donnelly 78 72 76 74 83 383

Nicole Donnelly 66 64 56 45 55 286

YMR13-14 Reuben Nicholls 89 79 90 77 92 427
YMR15-17 Jackson Daw 92 85 75 90 96 438
Will Grant 89 81 83 82 81 416

YF Mikala Shevill 91 100 96 98 100 485
Amber Reinbott 90 92 86 92 79 439

Lucinda Curtis 82 81 85 82 56 386

YU Georgia Ferguson 58 65 49 56 51 279
CUBA Bexley Anderson 81 92 85 86 89 433
Joshua Nicholls 86 84 90 89 84 433

Brock Holden 73 64 69 77 89 372

Taurin Marriage 68 54 53 70 80 325

Leo Ey 56 79 53 48 68 304

Fox Schellbach 38 23 50 33 33 177



CUBU Charlee Brittain
Rohan Lee
CUBF Tess Codrington
CUB]J Kaleb Codrington
Nevaeh Corner
Tayla Lee

Harry Mumberson

100's
Mikala Shevill 2
Joshua Smith 1

Siegfried Sorger 1
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Clubs Teams

Caboolture
Ipswich 1
Ipswich 2
Hinterland 1
Hinterland 2

FHC- Highest Saturday score 294 Jess Lovering
Equal Highest Sunday score 194 Jess Lovering
Highest Overall score 488 Jess Lovering

Top 10 Aided

Jess Lovering
Brett Pirlo

Andrea McFarlane
Ricky Kaminski
Joshua Smith
Stefan Ivanisevic
Katrina Lovering
Ian Ferguson
Aaron Marriage
Danial Mumberson

294
284
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282
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273

Top 10 Unaided

Steven Bartley
William Watson
Mark Corner
Richard Peters
Scott Hayden
Graham Kelly
Bernadette Teelow
Erik Moren
Lachlan Donnelly
Shane Germain

55
25

72

96
42
43
38

1384
1361
1354
1317
1200
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211
198
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193
192
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165
154
153
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299
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252
214
167



